Conoco, Inc.

Attn: Narvie

P.O. Box 953

Midland, Texas 79702

State 25 "A" # 3 L{/p;]‘ N/ A5 - 2Ds - 37

Lea County, New Mexico 230 //S g 2310 /E()

3y 025 - ekt
490 4.90 1/2 0.88 4.29 4.29
987 497 3/4 1.31 6.52 10.81

1520 5.33 3/4 1.31 7.00 17.81
1912 3.92 1/2 0.88 3.43 21.24
2316 4.04 11/2 2.63 10.61 31.84
2661 3.45 1 1/4 2.19 7.55 39.39
3038 3.77 I 1.75 6.60 45.99
3534 4.96 1 1.75 8.68 54.67
4035 5.01 3/4 1.31 6.58 61.24
4529 4.94 1 1.75 8.65 69.89
5029 5.00 1 1.75 8.75 78.64
5556 5.27 1174 2.19 11.53 90.16
6184 6.28 1 1.75 10.99 101.15
6621 4.37 1 1.75 7.65 108.80
7083 4.62 1 1/4 2.19 10.11 118.91
7551 4.68 11/4 2.19 10.24 129.15
7960 4.09 3/4 1.31 5.37 134.51

Michael Roghalr Géneral Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me-o he | C} day of
g (/i (__, 2000 by Michael Roghair - General Manager Ca Star/Dnlllng, Inc.
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